
CUPCAKE INGREDIENT LABELS 

24 CARROT GOLD 
INGREDIENTS: CARROTS, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, 
Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), GRANULATED SUGAR, LIGHT BROWN SUGAR (Cane 
Sugar, Cane Molasses), SOY BEAN OIL, EGGS, WALNUTS, RAISINS, CINNAMON, VANILLA EXTRACT 
(Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium 
Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, 
Cornstarch), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and 
Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, 
Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, CANDY CARROT (Sugar, 
Corn Syrup, Salt, Confectioner’s Glaze, Gelatin, Sesame Oil, Honey, Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, 
Yellow 6, Red 3, Yellow 5, Blue 1), EDIBLE GOLD LEAF (Edible 23.75KT Genuine Gold) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 3.75 OZ (106 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

APPLE STRUDEL 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, 
Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, SOYBEAN OIL, BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, 
Natural Flavoring), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), CINNAMON, EGG, DEXTROSE, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE DATEM, 
CORNSTARCH, SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, 
Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium 
Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, 
Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), WATER, CARAMEL (High Fructose 
Corn Syrup, Nonfat Milk, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Caramel Color, 
Sodium Alginate, Sodium Citrate, Sodium Phosphate, Soy Lecithin, Yellow 6, Red 40), APPLE PIE 
FILLING (Apples, Water, Food-Starch Modified, Spices, Sucralose) 
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NET WT 4.05 OZ (115 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 

 



 

BIRTHDAY PINATA 
INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, 
Natural Flavoring), VEGETABLE SHORTENING (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), EGG WHITES, 
EMULSIFIER (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), DEXTROSE, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), CORN STARCH, SALT, 
CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, 
Phosphoric Acid, BHT), RAINBOW SPRINKLES (Sugar, Cornstarch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Dextrin, 
Soya Lecithin, FD&C Yellow 5 Lake, FD&C Yellow 6 Lake, FD&C Blue 1 Lake, FD&C Red 40 Lake, 
Confectioner’s Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax), CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR 
(Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, 
Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame 
Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER 
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1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 3.65 OZ (103 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

BUBBLEGUM 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, 
Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), PALM OIL SHORTENING, EGGS, WHEAT STARCH, BAKING 
SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), EMULSIFIER (Propylene Esters, 
Mono-and Diglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, 
CELLULOSE GUM, BLUE 1, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP 
(Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, 
Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), VANILLA EXTRACT 
(Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), WATER, GUMBALL 
(Sugar, Dextrose, Gum Base, Corn Syrup, Maltodextrin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Resinous 
Glaze, Glycerine, Blue 1, Red 3, Red 40, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Soy Lecithin, Beeswax, BHT) 
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NET WT 4.05 OZ (115 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 



 

CEREAL & MILK 
INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, 
Natural Flavoring), VEGETABLE SHORTENING (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), EGG WHITES, 
EMULSIFIER (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), DEXTROSE, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), CORN STARCH, SALT, 
CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, 
Phosphoric Acid, BHT), RAINBOW SPRINKLES (Sugar, Cornstarch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Dextrin, 
Soya Lecithin, FD&C Yellow 5 Lake, FD&C Yellow 6 Lake, FD&C Blue 1 Lake, FD&C Red 40 Lake, 
Confectioner’s Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax), CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR 
(Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, 
Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame 
Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, FRUIT LOOP CEREAL (Sugar, Corn Flour Blend [whole grain 
yellow corn flour, degerminated yellow corn flour], wheat flour, whole grain oat flour, oat fiber, 
soluble corn fiber, contains 2% or less of partially hydrogenated vegetable oil [coconut, soybean 
and/or cottonseed], salt, red 40, natural flavor, blue 2, turmeric color, yellow 6, annatto color, blue 
1, BHT for freshness) 
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NET WT 3.75 OZ (106 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH 

INGREDIENTS: INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached 
Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, SOYBEAN OIL, BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BAKING SODA (Sodium 
Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), CINNAMON, EGG, DEXTROSE, TRICALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE DATEM, CORNSTARCH, SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), 
VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid 
Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color, 
CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH SUGAR AND CEREAL PIECES (Whole Grain Wheat, Sugar, Rice Flour, 
Canola and/or Rice Bran Oil, Fructose, Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Salt, Cinnamon, Soy Lecithin, 
Trisodium Phosphate, Color Added) 
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NET WT 4.00 OZ (113 g) 
 
Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 



 

CHOCOLATE DIPPED BANANA 
INGREDIENTS: ALL PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), BANANAS, GRANULATED SUGAR, BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, 
Natural Flavoring), LIGHT BROWN SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cane Molasses), SOYBEAN OIL, WHOLE 
MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric 
Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, 
Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium 
Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), RAINBOW SPRINKLES 
(Sugar, Cornstarch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Dextrin, Soya Lecithin, FD&C Yellow 5 Lake, FD&C 
Yellow 6 Lake, FD&C Blue 1 Lake, FD&C Red 40 Lake, Confectioner’s Glaze, Natural and Artificial 
Flavor, Carnauba Wax), DRIED BANANA CHIP 
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Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

CLASSIC CHOCOLATE 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, 
Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium 
Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, RAINBOW SPRINKLES (Sugar, 
Cornstarch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Dextrin, Soya Lecithin, FD&C Yellow 5 Lake, FD&C Yellow 6 
Lake, FD&C Blue 1 Lake, FD&C Red 40 Lake, Confectioner’s Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, 
Carnauba Wax) 
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NET WT 3.65 OZ (103 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 



CLASSIC VANILLA 
INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VEGETABLE 
SHORTENING (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), EGG WHITES, 
EMULSIFIER (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), DEXTROSE, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), CORN STARCH, SALT, 
CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, 
Phosphoric Acid, BHT). CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP 
(Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, 
Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, RAINBOW 
SPRINKLES (Sugar, Cornstarch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Dextrin, Soya Lecithin, FD&C Yellow 5 
Lake, FD&C Yellow 6 Lake, FD&C Blue 1 Lake, FD&C Red 40 Lake, Confectioner’s Glaze, Natural 
and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax) 
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Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

COFFEE AND A DONUT 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, 
Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium 
Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, CHOCOLATE COVERED COFFEE BEAN 
(Sugar, Chocolate Liquor Processed with Alkali, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla and 
Vanillin, Coffee Beans, Confectionary Glaze) 
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NET WT 3.90 OZ (111 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 



COOKIE CHAOS 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, 
Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium 
Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), LIGHT BROWN SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cane 
Molasses),  MINI CHOCOLATE CHIPS (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat, Soy Lecithin, 
Vanilla Extract), MINI CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE CRISP (Whole Grain Corn Flour, Sugar, 
Degermed Corn Meal, Corn Flour, High Oleic Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Salt, Molasses, Cocoa 
Processed With Alkali, Caramel Color, Natural Flavor) 
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Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

COSMIC BROWNIE 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA 
SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric 
Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), COSMIC 
SPRINKLES (Sugar, Cornstarch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Dextrin, Soya Lecithin, FD&C Yellow 5 
Lake, FD&C Yellow 6 Lake, FD&C Blue 1 Lake, FD&C Red 40 Lake, Confectioner’s Glaze, Natural 
and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax) 
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NET WT 4.00 OZ (113 g) 
 
Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 



COUNTY FAIR 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), STRAWBERRY PUREE, STRAWBERRY GELATIN (Sugar, 
Gelatin, Adipic Acid, Artificial Flavor, Disodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate, Fumaric Acid, Red 
40), EGGS, CORN STARCH, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, 
Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum 
Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA 
SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric 
Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, MINI 
FUNNEL CAKE (Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid, Sugar, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Dicalcium Phosphate, 
Nonfat Milk, Salt, Canola or Soybean Oil, Egg Yolks, Egg Whites, Artificial Flavor, Soy Flour) 
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Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 

 

CRACKER JACK 
INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VEGETABLE 
SHORTENING (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BUTTER (Pasteurized 
Cream, Natural Flavoring), EGG WHITES, EMULSIFIER (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and 
Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), DEXTROSE, BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), CORN STARCH, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT 
(Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR 
(Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, 
Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame 
Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER. CARAMEL (High Fructose Corn Syrup, Nonfat Milk, Modified 
Corn Starch, Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Caramel Color, Sodium Alginate, Sodium Citrate, 
Sodium Phosphate, Soy Lecithin, Yellow 6, Red 40), CARAMEL CORN CRACKER JACKS (Sugar, 
Corn Syrup, Popcorn, Peanuts, Molasses, Salt, Corn and/or Soybean Oil, Soy Lecithin) 
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any of the above. 

 



 

DEEP FRIED OREO 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, OREOS (Sugar, Enriched Wheat Reduced Thiamine Mononitrate 
[Vitamin B1], Riboflavin B2], High Oleic Canola Oil and/or Palm Oil, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, 
Fructose Corn Syrup, Baking Soda, Cornstarch, Salt, Soy Lecithin (Emulsifier), Vanillin-An Flavor, 
Chocolate), CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, 
Natural Flavoring), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, 
Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, 
Caramel Color), WATER, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat, Soy 
Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), COCONUT OIL and/or HEAVY CREAM (cream (milk), mono and 
digycerides, polysorbate 80 and carrageenan). 
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DIRT	PUDDING	

INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA 
SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric 
Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), OREOS 
(Sugar, Enriched Wheat Reduced Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin B2], High Oleic 
Canola Oil and/or Palm Oil, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Fructose Corn Syrup, Baking Soda, 
Cornstarch, Salt, Soy Lecithin (Emulsifier), Vanillin-An Flavor, Chocolate), GUMMY WORMS 
(Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Gelatin, Dextrose, Contains Less Than 2% Of: Citric Acid, Artificial 
and Natural Flavor, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, White Beeswax, Yellow Beeswax, 
Carnauba Wax, Colored With Fruit and Vegetable Extract, Colored With Spirulina 
Extract) 
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DRUMSTICK 

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VEGETABLE 
SHORTENING (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BUTTER (Pasteurized 
Cream, Natural Flavoring), EGG WHITES, EMULSIFIER (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and 
Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), DEXTROSE, BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), CORN STARCH, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT 
(Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR 
(Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, 
Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame 
Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, HOT FUDGE (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Milk, Palm Oil, Cocoa 
Processed with Alkali And Cocoa, Sodium Citrate, Vanilla Extract, Salt), WAFFLE CONE (Enriched 
Wheat Flour (Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Brown Sugar, 
Vegetable Oil Shortening (Soybean Oil or Canola Oil, Modified Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin), Soy 
Lecithin, Oat Fiber, Salt, Artificial Flavor), PEANUTS. 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (121 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

DUNKAROO 
INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, 
Natural Flavoring), VEGETABLE SHORTENING (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), EGG WHITES, 
EMULSIFIER (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), DEXTROSE, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), CORN STARCH, SALT, 
CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, 
Phosphoric Acid, BHT), RAINBOW SPRINKLES (Sugar, Cornstarch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Dextrin, 
Soya Lecithin, FD&C Yellow 5 Lake, FD&C Yellow 6 Lake, FD&C Blue 1 Lake, FD&C Red 40 Lake, 
Confectioner’s Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax), CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR 
(Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, 
Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame 
Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, TEDDY GRAHAMS (Graham Flour [Whole Grain Wheat 
Flour], Unbleached Enriched Flour, Riboflavin, Sugar, Soybean And/Or Canola Oil, Dextrose, 
Honey, Calcium Carbonate, Maltodextrin, Baking Soda, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.00 OZ (113 g) 
 
Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above 



FROSTED ANIMAL CRACKER 
INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, 
Natural Flavoring), VEGETABLE SHORTENING (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), EGG WHITES, 
EMULSIFIER (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), DEXTROSE, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), CORN STARCH, SALT, 
CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, 
Phosphoric Acid, BHT), RAINBOW SPRINKLES (Sugar, Cornstarch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Dextrin, 
Soya Lecithin, FD&C Yellow 5 Lake, FD&C Yellow 6 Lake, FD&C Blue 1 Lake, FD&C Red 40 Lake, 
Confectioner’s Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax).  CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR 
(Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, 
Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame 
Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, FROSTED ANIMAL CRACKER (Sugar, Enriched Bleached Wheat 
Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Palm Kernel, Soybean and Palm 
Oil with TBHQ, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Whey, Cornstarch, Salt, Sorbitan Tristearate, Color Added, 
Soy Lecithin, Baking Soda, Red 40 Lake, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Carnauba Wax, Yellow 5, 
Blue 1, Blue 2 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 6), WHITE CHOCOLATE CHIPS (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, 
Whole Milk Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract, Natural Flavor), COCONUT OIL 
and/or HEAVY CREAM (cream (milk), mono and digycerides, polysorbate 80 and carrageenan) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.15 OZ (117 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



HOT FUDGE SUNDAE 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, 
Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium 
Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, MARASCHINO CHERRY (Cherries, Water, 
Corn Syrup, Sugar, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium 
Sorbate, Red 40, Sulfur Dioxide, May Contain Pits), RAINBOW SPRINKLES (Sugar, Cornstarch, Palm 
Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Dextrin, Soya Lecithin, FD&C Yellow 5 Lake, FD&C Yellow 6 Lake, FD&C Blue 1 
Lake, FD&C Red 40 Lake, Confectioner’s Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax), 
CHOCOLATE CHIPS (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), 
COCONUT OIL and/or HEAVY CREAM (cream (milk), mono and digycerides, polysorbate 80 and 
carrageenan) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 3.90 OZ (111 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

KEY LIME PIE 
INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, 
Natural Flavoring), VEGETABLE SHORTENING (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), EGG WHITES, 
EMULSIFIER (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), DEXTROSE, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), CORN STARCH, SALT, 
CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, 
Phosphoric Acid, BHT), LIME, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP 
(Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, 
Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), GRAHAM 
CRACKERS (Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate {Vitamin B1}, Riboflavin {Vitamin B2}, Folic Acid), Graham Flour (Whole 
Grain Wheat Flour), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Honey, Leavening (Baking Soda and/or 
Calcium Phosphate), Salt, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.00 OZ (113 g) 
 
Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 



 

LIMONCELLO 
INGREDIENTS: ALL PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), SUGAR, BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), WHOLE 
MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), EGGS, LEMON JUICE (Water, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Sodium 
Benzoate, Sodium Metabisulfite, Sodium Sulfite, Lemon Oil), SOYBEAN OIL, LEMON ZEST, LEMON 
EXTRACT (Alcohol 83%, Water, Oil of Lemon), CORNSTARCH, BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, 
Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), BAKING SODA 
(Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane 
Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, 
Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame 
Potassium, Caramel Color), LEMON CANDY (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Citric Acid, Lemon Juice 
From Concentrate, Lemon Oil, Malic Acid, Titanium Dioxide (Color), Yellow 5), EDIBLE 
GLITTER  
EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.00 OZ (113 g) 
 
Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

MARCHMALLOW MADNESS 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, 
Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), PALM OIL SHORTENING, EGGS, WHEAT STARCH, BAKING 
SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), EMULSIFIER (Propylene Esters, 
Mono-and Diglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, 
CELLULOSE GUM, GREEN FOOD COLORING (Corn Syrup, Glycerin, Sugar, Water, FD&C Yellow #6, 
FD&C Yellow #5, FD&C Blue #1, Modified Food Starch, Agar, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid, 
Sodium Citrate), CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, 
Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium 
Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, 
Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), WATER, LUCKY CHARMS (Whole 
Grain Oats, Sugar, Oat Flour, Corn Syrup, Modified Corn Starch, Corn Starch, Dextrose, Salt 
Gelatin, Trisodium Phosphate, Yellow 5 & 6, Red 40, Blue 1 and Other Color Added, Natural and 
Artificial Flavor, Enriched with Vitamins) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 3.70 OZ (106 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 



MIDNIGHT PUMPKIN 
INGREDIENTS: ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), PUMPKIN PUREE, GRANULATED SUGAR, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin 
D3), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), EGGS, SOYBEAN OIL, VANILLA EXTRACT 
(Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium 
Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), MINI CHOCOLATE CHIPS (Sugar, Chocolate, 
Cocoa Butter, Butterfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, 
Cornstarch), COCOA POWDER, VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose 
Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, 
Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.45 OZ (126 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, CANOLA OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), MINT EXTRACT (Artificial Flavor, Propylene Glycol), 
VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid 
Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel 
Color), GREEN FOOD COLORING (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Glycerin, Water, FD&C Yellow 5, FD&C Blue 
1, Food Starch-Modified Corn, Agar Gum, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Citrate), 
WATER, ANDES MINT CHOCOLATE (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Nonfat Milk, Cocoa 
Processed with Alkali, Cocoa, Rice Flour, Lactose Milk, Milk Protein Concentration, Canola Oil, 
Soy Lecithin, Peppermint Oil, Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 1 Lake) 
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NET WT 3.65 OZ (102 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 

 



NEAPOLITAN 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, STRAWBERRY PUREE, STRAWBERRY GELATIN (Sugar, Gelatin, 
Adipic Acid, Artificial Flavor, Disodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate, Fumaric Acid, Red 40), CORN 
STARCH, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and 
Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, 
Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), CHERRY (Red Food Dye, Sugar, and 
Oil of Bitter Almonds), WAFFLE CONE (Flour, Salt, Eggs, Sugar, Butter, Milk) 
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NET WT 4.00 OZ (113 g) 
 
Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

PB&J 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), PEANUT BUTTER (Peanuts, Sugar, 
Hydrogenated Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Partially Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil), EGGS, VEGETABLE 
OIL, BUTTERMILK, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BAKING SODA (Sodium 
Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, 
Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), JELLY (Concord Grapes, Corn Syrup, High 
Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Fruit Pectin, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, 
Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium 
Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), NUTTER BUTTER COOKIE 
(Unbleached Enriched Flour, Sugar, Peanut Butter, Salt, Canola Oil, Whole Grain Wheat Flour, 
High Fructose Corn Syrup, Palm Oil, Salt, Leavening, Soy Lecithin, Cornstarch, Artificial Flavor) 
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NET WT 3.85 OZ (108 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 

 



PEPPERMINT MOCHA 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, PEPPERMINT EXTRACT (Alcohol (89%), Oil of Peppermint), 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn 
Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, 
CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural 
Flavoring), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium 
Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel 
Color), VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, 
BHT), WATER, CANDY CANE, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat, Soy 
Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), COCONUT OIL and/or HEAVY CREAM (cream (milk), mono and 
digycerides, polysorbate 80 and carrageenan) 
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NET WT 3.85 OZ (108 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

PUMPKIN SPICE 
INGREDIENTS: ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), PUMPKIN PUREE, GRANULATED SUGAR, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin 
D3), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), EGGS, SOYBEAN OIL, VANILLA EXTRACT 
(Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium 
Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), CINNAMON, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane 
Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, 
Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame 
Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, CANDY PUMPKIN (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Salt, Confectioner’s 
Glaze, Gelatin, Sesame Oil, Honey, Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 6, Red 3, Yellow 5, Blue 1). 
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NET WT 3.60 OZ (101 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 

 



 

RED CARPET 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, 
Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), 
PALM OIL SHORTENING, COCOA POWDER PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin 
D3), EGGS, WHEAT STARCH, BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), EMULSIFIER (Propylene Esters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate), 
DEXTROSE, XANTHAN GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, RED 40, SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, 
Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, 
Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, 
Caramel Color), VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric 
Acid, BHT), WATER, FONDANT STAR, EDIBLE GLITTER (Corn Starch, Dextrose, Artificial Color, Folic 
Blue 2 Lake, Folic Yellow 6, Folic Red 40 Lake) 
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NET WT 3.70 OZ (105 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

ROCKET POP 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, 
Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), PALM OIL SHORTENING, EGGS, WHEAT STARCH, BAKING 
SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), EMULSIFIER (Propylene Esters, 
Mono-and Diglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, 
CELLULOSE GUM, BLUE 1,  CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP 
(Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, 
Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), VANILLA EXTRACT 
(Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), WATER, POP ROCK 
CANDY (Sugar, Lactose, Corn Syrup, Artificial Flavor. Processed With Carbon Dioxide.) 
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Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 

 



ROCKY ROAD 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), COCOA POWDER, VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and 
Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, 
Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, MARSHMALLOWS (Corn 
Syrup, Sugar, Modified Cornstarch, Dextrose, Water, Gelatin, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, 
Natural And Artificial Flavor), ALMONDS, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, 
Butterfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), COCONUT OIL and/or HEAVY CREAM (cream (milk), mono 
and digycerides, polysorbate 80 and carrageenan) 
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NET WT 4.25 OZ (120 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

S’MORE PLEASE 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, 
Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium 
Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, GRAHAM CRACKER (Enriched 
Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Graham Flour, 
Sugar, Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil, Honey, Baking Soda, Calcium Phosphate, Salt, Artificial 
Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Cornstarch), MARSHMALLOWS (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Modified Cornstarch, 
Dextrose, Water, Gelatin, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Natural And Artificial Flavor), HERSHEY’S 
CHOCOLATE (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Milkfat, Lactose, 
Soy Lecithin, PGPR, Vanillin, Artificial Flavor, Milk) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.50 OZ (127 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 



 

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 
INGREDIENTS: ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), GRANULATED SUGAR, BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural 
Flavoring), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), EGGS, LEMON JUICE (Water, Concentrated Lemon 
Juice, Sodium Benzoate, Sodium Metabisulfite, Sodium Sulfite, Lemon Oil), SOYBEAN OIL, LEMON 
ZEST, LEMON EXTRACT (Alcohol 83%, Water, Oil of Lemon), CORNSTARCH, BAKING POWDER (Corn 
Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), BAKING 
SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR 
(Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, 
Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium 
Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, 
Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), WATER, STRAWBERRY POPTARTS 
(Enriched Flour, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Soybean and Palm Oil, Sugar, 
Cracker Meal, Wheat Starch, Salt, Dried Strawberries, Dried Pears, Dried Apples, Leavening, Citric 
Acid, Milled Corn, Gelatin, Soybean Oil, Modified Corn Starch, Caramel Color, Soy Lecithin, 
Xanthan Gum, Modified Wheat Starch, Vitamin A Palmitate, Red 40, Niacinamide, Reduced 
Iron, Turmeric Extract, Yellow 6, Blue 1), LEMON HEAD (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Citric Acid, Artificial 
Flavor, Confectioner’s Glaze, Acacia, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Corn Starch, Carnauba Wax, 
Yellow 5) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 3.75 OZ (106 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

STRAWBERRY POPTART 
INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VEGETABLE 
SHORTENING (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), EGG WHITES, 
EMULSIFIER (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), DEXTROSE, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), CORN STARCH, SALT, 
CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, 
Phosphoric Acid, BHT), STRAWBERRY JAM (Strawberries, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, 
Sugar, Fruit Pectin, Citric Acid), CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA 
SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric 
Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, 
STRAWBERRY POPTARTS (Enriched Flour, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Soybean 
and Palm Oil, Sugar, Cracker Meal, Wheat Starch, Salt, Dried Strawberries, Dried Pears, Dried 
Apples, Leavening, Citric Acid, Milled Corn, Gelatin, Soybean Oil, Modified Corn Starch, 
Caramel Color, Soy Lecithin, Xanthan Gum, Modified Wheat Starch, Vitamin A Palmitate, Red 
40, Niacinamide, Reduced Iron, Turmeric Extract, Yellow 6, Blue 1) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 3.65 OZ (103 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

SUNDAY BRUNCH 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, 
Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, SOYBEAN OIL, BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, 
Natural Flavoring), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), CINNAMON, EGG, DEXTROSE, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE DATEM, 
CORNSTARCH, SALT, POWDERED SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), MAPLE SYRUP (Corn Syrup, 
High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Cellulose Gum, Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Caramel 
Color, Sodium Benzoate and Sorbic Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Mono and Diglycerides, 
MINI WAFFLE (Enriched Wheat Flour, Riboflavin, Whey, Vegetable Oil, Leavening, Eggs, Soy 
Lecithin, Water, Sugar, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Reduced Iron, Niacinamide, Vitamin A 
Palmitate, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Thiamin Mononitrate, Vitamin B12) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (121 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 



 

TAKE 5 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), PEANUT BUTTER (Peanuts, Sugar, Hydrogenated 
Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Partially Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and 
Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, 
Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, CARAMEL (High Fructose 
Corn Syrup, Nonfat Milk, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Caramel Color, 
Sodium Alginate, Sodium Citrate, Sodium Phosphate, Soy Lecithin, Yellow 6, Red 40), PRETZELS 
(Enriched Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Salt, 
Corn Oil, Corn Syrup, Ammonium Bicarbonate, Malt Extract, and Yeast) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.15 OZ (118 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

TURTLE 
INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, 
Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium 
Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), WATER, CARAMEL (High Fructose Corn Syrup, 
Nonfat Milk, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Caramel Color, Sodium Alginate, 
Sodium Citrate, Sodium Phosphate, Soy Lecithin, Yellow 6, Red 40), PECANS,  CHOCOLATE CHIPS 
(Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), COCONUT OIL and/or 
HEAVY CREAM (cream (milk), mono and digycerides, polysorbate 80 and carrageenan) 
EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (120 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 



 

 

VANILLA FRAPPE 
INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VEGETABLE 
SHORTENING (Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), EGG WHITES, 
EMULSIFIER (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), DEXTROSE, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), CORN STARCH, SALT, 
CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, 
Phosphoric Acid, BHT), CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), COFFEE, VANILLA 
SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric 
Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 3.60 OZ (101 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

WEDDING CRASHER 
INGREDIENTS: ALL PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), SUGAR, BUTTER (Pasteurized 
Cream, Natural Flavoring), EGGS, ALMOND EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol, Oil of Bitter Almond), 
VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), 
BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), SALT, CHERRIES (Red Food Dye, Sugar, and Oil of Bitter Almonds), CONFECTIONER’S 
SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cellulose 
Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, 
Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), CANDY PEARLS  Dextrose, Corn Starch, Dextrin, 
Carnauba Wax, Artificial Color, Titanium Dioxide (Color) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.00 OZ (113 g) 
 
Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 

WHAT’S UP BUTTERCUP 



INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), COFFEE, WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
COCOA POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), BAKING SODA (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), BAKING POWDER (Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), SALT, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), BUTTER 
(Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), PEANUT BUTTER (Peanuts, Sugar, Hydrogenated 
Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Partially Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and 
Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, 
Potassium Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 
43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), WATER, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (Sugar, 
Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), COCONUT OIL and/or HEAVY 
CREAM (cream (milk), mono and digycerides, polysorbate 80 and carrageenan), REESE’S (Milk 
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate, Nonfat Milk, Milk Fat, Lactose, Lecithin (Soy), 
PGPR), Emulsifier, Peanuts, Sugar, Dextrose, Cocoa Butter, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm 
Kernel Oil, Palm Oil, Salt, Palm Kernel Oil, TBHQ, Citric Acid) 

NET WT 4.45 OZ (126 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

WHITE CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY 
INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), RASPBERRIES, SOYBEAN OIL, VEGETABLE SHORTENING 
(Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil), RASPBERRY GELATIN (Sugar, Gelatin, Adipic Acid, Artificial Flavor, 
Disodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate, Fumaric Acid, Red 40), WHOLE MILK (Milk, Vitamin D3), 
EGGS, EMULSIFIER (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), 
DEXTROSE, BAKING SODA ( Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), CORN 
STARCH, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), 
BUTTER (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavoring), VANILLA SYRUP (Water, Natural and Artificial 
Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Sodium Acid Sulfate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium 
Sorbate, Acesulfame Potassium, Caramel Color), VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial 
Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), WATER, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa 
Butter, Butterfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), COCONUT OIL and/or HEAVY CREAM (cream 
(milk), mono and digycerides, polysorbate 80 and carrageenan) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (119 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 



---------------------------VEGAN/GLUTEN-FREE OPTIONS------------------------ 

 

VEGAN/GLUTEN FREE BIRTHDAY CAKE 
INGREDIENTS: GLUTEN-FREE FLOUR (Garbanzo Bean Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Flour, 
Whole Grain Sweet White Sorghum Flour, Fava Bean Flour), ALMOND MILK (Filtered 
Water, Almonds, Calcium Carbonate, Sea Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sunflower Lecithin, 
Gellan Gum, Natural Flavors, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D2, Natural Vitamin E), 
CANOLA OIL, ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial 
Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), XANTHAN GUM, BAKING SODA (Sodium 
Bicarbonate), BAKING POWDER (Cornstarch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), SEA SALT, EXPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC PALM FRUIT OIL, CONFECTIONER’S 
SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (119 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

VEGAN/GLUTEN FREE CARROT CHOCOLATE CHIP 
INGREDIENTS: GLUTEN-FREE FLOUR (Garbanzo Bean Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Flour, 
Whole Grain Sweet White Sorghum Flour, Fava Bean Flour), CARROTS, BROWN SUGAR 
(Cane Sugar, Cane Molasses), APPLE SAUCE ( Apples, Water, Ascorbic Acid), CANOLA 
OIL, ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, 
Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), CINNAMON, UNSWEETENED COCONUT, WALNUTS, 
XANTHAN GUM, BAKING SODA (Sodium Bicarbonate), BAKING POWDER (Cornstarch, 
Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SEA SALT, EXPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC 
PALM FRUIT OIL, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (119 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 



 

VEGAN/GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE LAVENDER 
INGREDIENTS: GLUTEN-FREE FLOUR (Garbanzo Bean Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Flour, 
Whole Grain Sweet White Sorghum Flour, Fava Bean Flour), ALMOND MILK (Filtered 
Water, Almonds, Calcium Carbonate, Sea Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sunflower Lecithin, 
Gellan Gum, Natural Flavors, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D2, Natural Vitamin E), 
CANOLA OIL, ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, COCOA POWDER, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, 
Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), XANTHAN GUM, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Bicarbonate), BAKING POWDER (Cornstarch, Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SEA SALT, EXPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC PALM 
FRUIT OIL, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), PURPLE FOOD COLORING, 
CULINARY LAVENDER 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (119 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

VEGAN/GLUTEN FREE COCONUT MOCHA 

INGREDIENTS: GLUTEN-FREE FLOUR (Garbanzo Bean Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Flour, 
Whole Grain Sweet White Sorghum Flour, Fava Bean Flour), ALMOND MILK (Filtered 
Water, Almonds, Calcium Carbonate, Sea Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sunflower Lecithin, 
Gellan Gum, Natural Flavors, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D2, Natural Vitamin E), 
CANOLA OIL, ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, COCOA POWDER, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, 
Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), XANTHAN GUM, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Bicarbonate), BAKING POWDER (Cornstarch, Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SEA SALT, EXPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC PALM 
FRUIT OIL, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), SHREDDED COCONUT 
FLAKES 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (119 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

 



 

 

VEGAN/GLUTEN FREE COOKIES & CREAM 

INGREDIENTS: GLUTEN-FREE FLOUR (Garbanzo Bean Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Flour, 
Whole Grain Sweet White Sorghum Flour, Fava Bean Flour), ALMOND MILK (Filtered 
Water, Almonds, Calcium Carbonate, Sea Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sunflower Lecithin, 
Gellan Gum, Natural Flavors, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D2, Natural Vitamin E), 
CANOLA OIL, ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, COCOA POWDER, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, 
Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), XANTHAN GUM, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Bicarbonate), BAKING POWDER (Cornstarch, Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SEA SALT, EXPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC PALM 
FRUIT OIL, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), GLUTEN FREE OREOS 
(Sugar, White Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Palm Oil, Canola Oil, Whole Oat Flour, 
Cornstarch, Cocoa [Processed with Alkali], Invert Sugar, Soy Lecithin, Baking Soda, Salt, 
Xanthan Gum, Chocolate, Artificial Flavor) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (119 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

VEGAN/GLUTEN FREE MOCHA LATTE 
INGREDIENTS: GLUTEN-FREE FLOUR (Garbanzo Bean Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Flour, 
Whole Grain Sweet White Sorghum Flour, Fava Bean Flour), ALMOND MILK (Filtered 
Water, Almonds, Calcium Carbonate, Sea Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sunflower Lecithin, 
Gellan Gum, Natural Flavors, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D2, Natural Vitamin E), 
CANOLA OIL, ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, COCOA POWDER, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, 
Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), XANTHAN GUM, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Bicarbonate), BAKING POWDER (Cornstarch, Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SEA SALT, EXPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC PALM 
FRUIT OIL, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), COFFEE 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (119 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 



 

 

 

VEGAN/GLUTEN FREE PEANUT BUTTER CUP 
INGREDIENTS: GLUTEN-FREE FLOUR (Garbanzo Bean Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Flour, 
Whole Grain Sweet White Sorghum Flour, Fava Bean Flour), ALMOND MILK (Filtered 
Water, Almonds, Calcium Carbonate, Sea Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sunflower Lecithin, 
Gellan Gum, Natural Flavors, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D2, Natural Vitamin E), 
CANOLA OIL, ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, COCOA POWDER, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, 
Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), XANTHAN GUM, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Bicarbonate), BAKING POWDER (Cornstarch, Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SEA SALT, XPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC PALM 
FRUIT OIL, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), PEANUT BUTTER (Peanuts, 
Sugar, Hydrogenated Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Partially Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (119 g) 
 
Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

VEGAN/GLUTEN FREE RED VELVET 
INGREDIENTS: GLUTEN-FREE FLOUR (Garbanzo Bean Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Flour, 
Whole Grain Sweet White Sorghum Flour, Fava Bean Flour), ALMOND MILK (Filtered 
Water, Almonds, Calcium Carbonate, Sea Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sunflower Lecithin, 
Gellan Gum, Natural Flavors, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D2, Natural Vitamin E), 
CANOLA OIL, ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, COCOA POWDER, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, 
Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), XANTHAN GUM, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Bicarbonate), BAKING POWDER (Cornstarch, Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SEA SALT, EXPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC PALM 
FRUIT OIL, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), RED FOOD COLORING 
EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (119 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 



 

 

 

VEGAN/GLUTEN FREE VANILLA LATTE 
INGREDIENTS: GLUTEN-FREE FLOUR (Garbanzo Bean Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Flour, 
Whole Grain Sweet White Sorghum Flour, Fava Bean Flour), ALMOND MILK (Filtered 
Water, Almonds, Calcium Carbonate, Sea Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sunflower Lecithin, 
Gellan Gum, Natural Flavors, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D2, Natural Vitamin E), 
CANOLA OIL, ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial 
Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), XANTHAN GUM, BAKING SODA (Sodium 
Bicarbonate), BAKING POWDER (Cornstarch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), SEA SALT, EXPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC PALM FRUIT OIL, CONFECTIONER’S 
SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), COFFEE 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (119 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 

 

VEGAN/GLUTEN FREE TRIPLE CHOCOLATE 
INGREDIENTS: GLUTEN-FREE FLOUR (Garbanzo Bean Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Flour, 
Whole Grain Sweet White Sorghum Flour, Fava Bean Flour), ALMOND MILK (Filtered 
Water, Almonds, Calcium Carbonate, Sea Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sunflower Lecithin, 
Gellan Gum, Natural Flavors, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D2, Natural Vitamin E), 
CANOLA OIL, ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, COCOA POWDER, VANILLA EXTRACT (Water, 
Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), XANTHAN GUM, 
BAKING SODA (Sodium Bicarbonate), BAKING POWDER (Cornstarch, Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), SEA SALT, EXPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC PALM 
FRUIT OIL, CONFECTIONER’S SUGAR (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch) 

EntICING Cakes, LLC                                                   
1480 Indianola Ave. 
Akron, OH 44305 
 
NET WT 4.25 OZ (119 g) 
 

Please note that all products are made in a common facility that does contain allergens (wheat, eggs, soy, nuts, dairy, etc.) and are not certified to be free of 
any of the above. 

 


